Mukand Limited Appoints Mr. Neeraj Kant as CEO Designate

<u>business</u>

Sep 11, 2024

#Mr. Neeraj Kant, #Mukand Limited



By Business News Week

Last Updated: 11 Sept, 2024

Mukand Limited Appoints Mr. Neeraj Kant as CEO Designate



Mukand Limited, a leading player in Stainless Steel Long Products manufacturing, is pleased to announce the appointment of Mr. Neeraj Kant as the CEO Designate. Mr. Neeraj Kant brings with him an impressive 38 years of experience in the steel industry, marking a significant milestone in Mukand Limited's journey.